
                                   WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5795  Catherine Gregg          9  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  20:21.44  6:34 
      2 5262  Haylie Weyh             10  Baraboo                   Race #1  20:27.83  6:36 
      3 5776  Jenna McBride           12  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  20:35.10  6:38 
      4 5793  Lexi Been                9  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  21:18.20  6:52 
      5 5798  Kassia Marquardt        11  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  21:23.67  6:54 
      6 5310  Macy Goldthorpe         11  Portage                   Race #1  21:32.84  6:57 
      7 5260  Venna Krayer            12  Baraboo                   Race #1  21:34.57  6:57 
      8 5308  Tristan Babcock         12  Portage                   Race #1  21:38.49  6:58 
      9 5797  Meadow Liedtke          11  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  21:46.29  7:01 
     10 5794  Natalie Curtis          10  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  22:15.39  7:10 
     11 5312  Aubrey Rietmanm         12  Portage                   Race #1  22:18.07  7:11 
     12 5261  Julia School            10  Baraboo                   Race #1  22:25.31  7:14 
     13 5313  Abbie Shaver            12  Portage                   Race #1  22:26.98  7:14 
     14 5258  Natasha Hess            12  Baraboo                   Race #1  22:38.07  7:18 
     15 5777  Isabella Nobbe           9  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:03.14  7:26 
     16 5775  Payton Cunningham       11  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:06.76  7:27 
     17 5309  Shelbi Blau             12  Portage                   Race #1  23:06.98  7:27 
     18 5311  Callie Krueger          12  Portage                   Race #1  23:10.27  7:28 
     19 5796  Marissa Howard          11  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  23:15.37  7:30 
     20 5799  Cassie Radl             12  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  23:22.57  7:32 
     21 5256  Shaylee Dougherty       11  Baraboo                   Race #1  23:31.64  7:35 
     22 5259  Olivia Hollenback        9  Baraboo                   Race #1  23:35.32  7:36 
     23 5257  Ana Exterovich          11  Baraboo                   Race #1  23:35.94  7:36 
     24 5779  Abby Voigt              10  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:38.25  7:37 
     25 5778  Jenna Roers             10  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:49.76  7:41 
     26 5765  Jamie Shaver            12  Portage                   Race #1  24:14.20  7:49 
     27 5774  Ashley Campbell         12  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  25:11.91  8:07 
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                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5296  Kora Malecek            12  Onalaska                  Race #2  17:55.38  5:47 
      2 5297  Lydia Malecek           12  Onalaska                  Race #2  18:53.02  6:05 
      3 5295  Amalia Malecek          12  Onalaska                  Race #2  19:41.93  6:21 
      4 5298  Ellie Smith             12  Onalaska                  Race #2  19:42.99  6:21 
      5 5293  Carolyn Kearns          12  Onalaska                  Race #2  19:46.36  6:22 
      6 5835  Hannah Wilcox-Borg      12  Tomah                     Race #2  19:47.53  6:23 
      7 5294  Jillian Lonning         11  Onalaska                  Race #2  20:06.31  6:29 
      8 5292  Rachel Hosch            12  Onalaska                  Race #2  20:43.75  6:41 
      9 5281  Sydney Valiska           9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:08.00  6:49 
     10 5277  Anabella Filips          9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:15.89  6:51 
     11 5813  Mikayla Carkuff         10  Sparta                    Race #2  21:16.49  6:51 
     12 5276  Taylor Bembnister       10  Holmen                    Race #2  21:18.02  6:52 
     13 5830  Brooke Bakken           12  Tomah                     Race #2  21:24.54  6:54 
     14 5279  Audra Newman             9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:37.80  6:58 
     15 5275  Molly Twitchell         10  Holmen                    Race #2  21:39.16  6:59 
     16 5282  Ava Warner               9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:50.70  7:02 
     17 5817  Macy White              10  Sparta                    Race #2  22:19.91  7:12 
     18 5273  Sheryl Wang              9  Holmen                    Race #2  22:30.44  7:15 
     19 5812  Emma Blackdeer          11  Sparta                    Race #2  22:49.53  7:21 
     20 5816  Jade Saunders            9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:20.31  7:31 
     21 5811  Chloe Allen              9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:26.17  7:33 
     22 5815  Celia Olbert             9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:31.83  7:35 
     23 5814  Jade Intihar             9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:34.79  7:36 
     24 5829  Alyssa Alden            11  Tomah                     Race #2  23:41.29  7:38 
     25 5833  Cassie Lenning          11  Tomah                     Race #2  23:48.86  7:40 
     26 5831  Aisha Hughart Topygal   10  Tomah                     Race #2  24:11.17  7:48 
     27 5832  Lily Joyce               9  Tomah                     Race #2  24:39.62  7:57 
     28 5834  Kaylee Miller           10  Tomah                     Race #2  25:42.26  8:17 
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                                   WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 5296  Kora Malecek           12  Onalaska                  Race #2  17:55.38  5:47  t 
      2    2 5297  Lydia Malecek          12  Onalaska                  Race #2  18:53.02  6:05  t 
      3    3 5295  Amalia Malecek         12  Onalaska                  Race #2  19:41.93  6:21  t 
      4    4 5298  Ellie Smith            12  Onalaska                  Race #2  19:42.99  6:21  t 
      5    5 5293  Carolyn Kearns         12  Onalaska                  Race #2  19:46.36  6:22  t 
      6    6 5835  Hannah Wilcox-Borg     12  Tomah                     Race #2  19:47.53  6:23  i 
      7    7 5294  Jillian Lonning        11  Onalaska                  Race #2  20:06.31  6:29  t 
      8    8 5795  Catherine Gregg         9  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  20:21.44  6:34  i 
      9    9 5262  Haylie Weyh            10  Baraboo                   Race #1  20:27.83  6:36  i 
     10   10 5776  Jenna McBride          12  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  20:35.10  6:38  i 
     11   11 5292  Rachel Hosch           12  Onalaska                  Race #2  20:43.75  6:41  t 
     12   12 5281  Sydney Valiska          9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:08.00  6:49  t 
     13   13 5277  Anabella Filips         9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:15.89  6:51  t 
     14   14 5813  Mikayla Carkuff        10  Sparta                    Race #2  21:16.49  6:51  i 
     15   15 5276  Taylor Bembnister      10  Holmen                    Race #2  21:18.02  6:52  t 
     16   16 5793  Lexi Been               9  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  21:18.20  6:52    
     17   17 5798  Kassia Marquardt       11  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  21:23.67  6:54    
     18   18 5830  Brooke Bakken          12  Tomah                     Race #2  21:24.54  6:54    
     19   19 5310  Macy Goldthorpe        11  Portage                   Race #1  21:32.84  6:57    
     20   20 5260  Venna Krayer           12  Baraboo                   Race #1  21:34.57  6:57    
     21   21 5279  Audra Newman            9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:37.80  6:58  t 
     22   22 5308  Tristan Babcock        12  Portage                   Race #1  21:38.49  6:58    
     23   23 5275  Molly Twitchell        10  Holmen                    Race #2  21:39.16  6:59  t 
     24   24 5797  Meadow Liedtke         11  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  21:46.29  7:01    
     25   25 5282  Ava Warner              9  Holmen                    Race #2  21:50.70  7:02  t 
     26   26 5794  Natalie Curtis         10  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  22:15.39  7:10    
     27   27 5312  Aubrey Rietmanm        12  Portage                   Race #1  22:18.07  7:11    
     28   28 5817  Macy White             10  Sparta                    Race #2  22:19.91  7:12    
     29   29 5261  Julia School           10  Baraboo                   Race #1  22:25.31  7:14    
     30   30 5313  Abbie Shaver           12  Portage                   Race #1  22:26.98  7:14    
     31   31 5273  Sheryl Wang             9  Holmen                    Race #2  22:30.44  7:15  t 
     32   32 5258  Natasha Hess           12  Baraboo                   Race #1  22:38.07  7:18    
     33   33 5812  Emma Blackdeer         11  Sparta                    Race #2  22:49.53  7:21    
     34   34 5777  Isabella Nobbe          9  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:03.14  7:26    
     35   35 5775  Payton Cunningham      11  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:06.76  7:27    
     36   36 5309  Shelbi Blau            12  Portage                   Race #1  23:06.98  7:27    
     37   37 5311  Callie Krueger         12  Portage                   Race #1  23:10.27  7:28    
     38   38 5796  Marissa Howard         11  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  23:15.37  7:30    
     39   39 5816  Jade Saunders           9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:20.31  7:31    
     40   40 5799  Cassie Radl            12  Sauk Prairie              Race #1  23:22.57  7:32    
     41   41 5811  Chloe Allen             9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:26.17  7:33    
     42   42 5256  Shaylee Dougherty      11  Baraboo                   Race #1  23:31.64  7:35    
     43   43 5815  Celia Olbert            9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:31.83  7:35    
     44   44 5814  Jade Intihar            9  Sparta                    Race #2  23:34.79  7:36    
     45   45 5259  Olivia Hollenback       9  Baraboo                   Race #1  23:35.32  7:36    
     46   46 5257  Ana Exterovich         11  Baraboo                   Race #1  23:35.94  7:36    
     47   47 5779  Abby Voigt             10  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:38.25  7:37    
     48   48 5829  Alyssa Alden           11  Tomah                     Race #2  23:41.29  7:38    
     49   49 5833  Cassie Lenning         11  Tomah                     Race #2  23:48.86  7:40    
     50   50 5778  Jenna Roers            10  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  23:49.76  7:41    
     51   51 5831  Aisha Hughart Topygal  10  Tomah                     Race #2  24:11.17  7:48    
     52   52 5765  Jamie Shaver           12  Portage                   Race #1  24:14.20  7:49    
     53   53 5832  Lily Joyce              9  Tomah                     Race #2  24:39.62  7:57    
     54   54 5774  Ashley Campbell        12  Reedsburg Area            Race #1  25:11.91  8:07    
     55   55 5834  Kaylee Miller          10  Tomah                     Race #2  25:42.26  8:17    
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 33°F



                                   WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Onalaska                                   (19:11.93  95:59.68 1:50.98)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kora Malecek              12 17:55.38
       2      2  Lydia Malecek             12 18:53.02
       3      3  Amalia Malecek            12 19:41.93
       4      4  Ellie Smith               12 19:42.99
       5      5  Carolyn Kearns            12 19:46.36
       6   (  7) Jillian Lonning           11 20:06.31
       7   ( 11) Rachel Hosch              12 20:43.75

       2.    84  Holmen                                     (21:23.77  106:58.87 0:31.16)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Sydney Valiska             9 21:08.00
       2     13  Anabella Filips            9 21:15.89
       3     15  Taylor Bembnister         10 21:18.02
       4     21  Audra Newman               9 21:37.80
       5     23  Molly Twitchell           10 21:39.16
       6   ( 25) Ava Warner                 9 21:50.70
       7   ( 31) Sheryl Wang                9 22:30.44

       3.    91  Sauk Prairie                               (21:24.99  107:04.99 1:53.95)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Catherine Gregg            9 20:21.44
       2     16  Lexi Been                  9 21:18.20
       3     17  Kassia Marquardt          11 21:23.67
       4     24  Meadow Liedtke            11 21:46.29
       5     26  Natalie Curtis            10 22:15.39
       6   ( 38) Marissa Howard            11 23:15.37
       7   ( 40) Cassie Radl               12 23:22.57

       4.   132  Baraboo                                    (22:07.48  110:37.42 3:03.81)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Haylie Weyh               10 20:27.83
       2     20  Venna Krayer              12 21:34.57
       3     29  Julia School              10 22:25.31
       4     32  Natasha Hess              12 22:38.07
       5     42  Shaylee Dougherty         11 23:31.64
       6   ( 45) Olivia Hollenback          9 23:35.32
       7   ( 46) Ana Exterovich            11 23:35.94

       5.   134  Portage                                    (22:12.67  111:03.36 1:34.14)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Macy Goldthorpe           11 21:32.84
       2     22  Tristan Babcock           12 21:38.49
       3     27  Aubrey Rietmanm           12 22:18.07
       4     30  Abbie Shaver              12 22:26.98
       5     36  Shelbi Blau               12 23:06.98
       6   ( 37) Callie Krueger            12 23:10.27
       7   ( 52) Jamie Shaver              12 24:14.20

       6.   155  Sparta                                     (22:38.48  113:12.41 2:09.68)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Mikayla Carkuff           10 21:16.49
       2     28  Macy White                10 22:19.91
       3     33  Emma Blackdeer            11 22:49.53
       4     39  Jade Saunders              9 23:20.31
       5     41  Chloe Allen                9 23:26.17
       6   ( 43) Celia Olbert               9 23:31.83
       7   ( 44) Jade Intihar               9 23:34.79



                                   WIAA Division 1 Subsectional 3A
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   172  Tomah                                      (22:34.67  112:53.39 4:23.64)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hannah Wilcox-Borg        12 19:47.53
       2     18  Brooke Bakken             12 21:24.54
       3     48  Alyssa Alden              11 23:41.29
       4     49  Cassie Lenning            11 23:48.86
       5     51  Aisha Hughart Topygal     10 24:11.17
       6   ( 53) Lily Joyce                 9 24:39.62
       7   ( 55) Kaylee Miller             10 25:42.26

       8.   176  Reedsburg Area                             (22:50.60  114:13.01 3:14.66)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jenna McBride             12 20:35.10
       2     34  Isabella Nobbe             9 23:03.14
       3     35  Payton Cunningham         11 23:06.76
       4     47  Abby Voigt                10 23:38.25
       5     50  Jenna Roers               10 23:49.76
       6   ( 54) Ashley Campbell           12 25:11.91


